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Revised 04/27/21 

2021 Planning Commission Liaison to City Council 
(Council meeting dates approved September 14, 2020) 

(Planning Commission Liaisons approved January 26, 2021) 
 

 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021      Commissioner Grogman 
         

Tuesday, February 02, 2021     Commissioner Storjohann 
 

Tuesday, March 02, 2021     Commissioner Pfeifer 
 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021    no liaison needed for 3/16/21  
 

Tuesday, April 06, 2021      Commissioner Kirchner 
 

Tuesday, May 04, 2021      Commissioner Nichols 
        Commissioner DeBruce  

 

Tuesday, June 01, 2021     Commissioner DeBruce 
        Commissioner Nichols  

 

Monday, July 20, 2021    Commissioner Symroski 
    Commissioner Storjohann 
 

Tuesday, August 24, 2021    Commissioner Storjohann 
    Commissioner Symroski 
 

Monday, September 13, 2021  

Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. No meetings to report on 

First Budget Hearing 5:01 p.m.   no liaison needed for 5:01 meeting 

 

Monday, September 27, 2021 

Final Budget Hearing 5:01 p.m. no liaison needed for 5:01 meeting 

 

Tuesday, October 05, 2021    Commissioner Grogman  
 

Tuesday, November 02, 2021    Commissioner Pfeifer 
 

Tuesday, December 07, 2021    Commissioner Nichols 


